Albrecht Auditorium, Claremont Graduate University

Southwest corner of Tenth Street and Dartmouth Avenue, Claremont, California

Conference Chair: Ingolf U. Dalferth

DANFORTH PROFESSOR OF THE PHILOSOPHY OF RELIGION, CLAREMONT GRADUATE UNIVERSITY

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 18™ PRE-CONFERENCE SEMINAR ON LOVE AND JUSTICE, 1-7 Pm

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 19TH

9:00 am

9:15 am

10:30 am

12:15 pm

2:15 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

5:15 pm

Opening Remarks
Ingolf U. Dalferth (Claremont)

Anselm Min (Claremont)

Justice, Solidarity, and Transcendence: Reflections
on the Nature and Conditions of Justice
Response: Jonathan Russell

W. David Hall (Centre College)

Beyond the Friend/Enemy Distinction: Hospitality
as a Political Paradigm

Response: Trisha Famisaran

Lunch

Stephen J. Pope (Boston College)

Love and Justice: Theological and Evolutionary
Considerations

Response: Duncan Gale

Coffee

Ingolf Dalferth (Claremont)
True Love
Response: Raymond Perrier

Nicholas Wolterstorff (Yale):
What Makes Generosity Sometimes Unjust?
Response: Richard Livingston

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 20TH

9:00 am

10:30 am

12:15 pm

2:15 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

5:15 pm

Regina Schwartz (Northwestern):
Forgiveness: Rebuke and Narrative
Response: Kirsten Gerdes

Ulrich Kortner (Vienna)
Forgiveness and Reconciliation: The
Relationship of Love and Justice in the
Perspective of Justification by Faith
Response: Eric Hall

Lunch

Deidre Green (Claremont)
Radical Forgiveness
Response: Thomas Jared Farmer

Coffee

Richard Amesbury (Zurich)

Your Unknown Sovereignty: Love and the Limits
of Law

Response: Roberto Sirvent

Thaddeus Metz (Johannesburg)
Distributive Justice as a Kind of Love: Civil
Liberties and Economic Wealth in Light of
Familial Norms

Response: Robert Overy-Brown

The conference is free but registration is necessary. Please visit www.cgu.edu/pofrconference to register.
For further information: Department of Religion, 909.607.3509, block.marlene@gmail.com or trevorwkimball@gmail.com
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